Parts.Notice

From your friends at New York Bus Sales

Blow Out “Take Off” Parts
Specials

Occasionally we have new buses arrive for customers who chose to have different
options installed than the units were originally ordered with and NYBS will remove the
original option and install the new option. When this is done we end up will a limited
supply of assorted parts whose only use has been in transport from the manufacturing
plant to our facilities in New York State. We refer to these parts as “Take Off” parts and
we re-sell these parts at a discounted price to anyone who can use them, thus creating a
win-win situation, customers save money, we move parts. Below is our current list of
“TAKE OFF” Parts, available on a first come first serve basis, with limited quantities
available. If you see any parts of interest please contact any of our parts sales or
customer service reps for assistance.

CHITTENANGO
800-962-5768

ROCHESTER
800-463-3232 0 0
ALBANY
866-867-1100 NEW YORK BUS SALES




Location

ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO

ALBANY

ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER

CHITTENANGO

ALBANY
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO
CHITTENANGO

ALBANY

ALBANY
CHITTENANGO

Item Number

00025926-TO
00027287-TO
00027886-TO

00041403-TO

00058596-TO
00078656-TO
00078696-to

00082814-TO
00082814-TO
00096175-TO
00097163-TO
00101057-TO
00101058-TO
00124870-TO
00127502-TO
00127650-TO
00758342-TO
00817098-TO
00857656-TO
00998534-TO
01025246-TO
01221167-TO
01392075-TO
01464569-TO
01464577-TO
10001942-TO
10005805-TO
10006551-TO
10014869-TO
10014870-TO

10019618-TO

10020439-TO
10021122-TO
10021319-TO
10021417-TO
10021433-TO
10021453-TO
10023137-TO
10023284-TO
10029740-TO
10032751-TO

10034530-TO
10034894-TO
10035387-TO

Description

LIGHT BACKUP LIGHT ASSY 7"
*TAKE-OFF*/SWT,BASE,NGR,OFF-ON

*TAKE-OFF*/LATCH,ADJ,LOCKING

TAKE-OFF/CHAMBER,BRAKE,30/30,MGM,WITH WELDED
CLEVIS

TAKE-OFF/HANGER,FRAME,HEND COMFORT AIR
*TAKE-OFF*/SEAT,DRVR,BL PF2
TAKE-OFF/SEAT,DRVR,BOST,RTMSTR+AIR,BL,PF2,SHK
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,HALOGEN,AMBER
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,HALOGEN,AMBER

TAKE-OFF/SEAT,DRVR,NATIONAL,AIR,CHOCO,MORDURA

TAKE-OFF/GLASS,WDO,BTM,TNT,LAM
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,LOLLIPOP,RH
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,LOLLIPOP,INCAN
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,WRNG,AMB,7",HGN PT
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR,CNVX,HTD,RMT,0/V
TAKE-OFF/GLASS,UPPER,O0/O ENT DR,LAM/CLR,D3
TAKE-OFF/HOOD,DUAL WARNING LIGHT,PRIMED
TAKE-OFF/LIGHT,AMBER, TURN
*TAKE-OFF*/STOP-TAIL,7"
TAKE-OFF/HUBCAP,FRONT (CAP ONLY)
TAKE-OFF/BRACKET ASSY,MTG,6X30,1/S MIRROR
*TAKE-OFF*/SUN VISOR

*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,B/U W/CLR LENS
TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,POS,2/0,BAT/BAT,3 DELCO
TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,NEG,2/0,BAT/BAT,3 DELCO
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,AMB, 7", INCAN
TAKE-OFF/DASH ASSY
*TAKE-OFF*/KIT,DCM,SWT,CRUISE CNTRL
*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,W/MKR,INCAN,LH

*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,W/MKR,INCAN,RH

TAKE-OFF/PIPE,EXHAUST,MUFFLER
TRANSITION,FORD,CV

*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,B/U,4" LED
*TAKE-OFF*/REAR BUMPER W/HOLE
*TAKE-OFF*/BRAKE CHAMBER,30/30TL3
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD,CNVX,HTD,8x6
*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD,FLT,0O/V,8x12
*TAKE-OFF*/HEAD,MIRROR,CNVX,RMT,HTD
TAKE-OFF/FAN,AUXILIARY,2 SPEED,6 IN.,DCM
*TAKE-OFF*/ FILTER ASSY RACOR
TAKE-OFF/GLASS,LWR,0/0O ENT DR,LAM CLR,T3

TAKE-OFF/HOOD ASSY,NEW LIGHT STYLE

TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,POS TO BATT BOX STUD,4/0,
ROLLER TRAY
TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,NEG TO FRAME GND,4/0, ALL
TRAYS, BBCV

TAKE-OFF/WINDOW ASSY,35,SS,MIL FIN,TEMP,CLR

AFS

1.0
112.0
17.0

2.0

3.0
19.0
2.0
109.0
27.0
1.0
13.0
2.0
3.0
19.0
2.0
15.0
10.0
19.0
46.0
4.0
1.0
4.0
48.0
1.0
1.0
19.0
2.0
6.0
6.0
8.0

1.0

6.0
1.0
1.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
2.0
2.0
6.0
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

List Store WO
Core

$10.00
$7.25
$15.00

$122.00

$110.00
$400.00
$400.00
$14.00
$14.00
$486.00
$30.00
$11.00
$8.00
$11.00
$84.00
$25.00
$14.00
$14.70
$11.00
$48.00
$9.00
$41.00
$5.00
$19.00
$22.00
$8.00
$577.00
$63.00
$13.00
$13.00

$37.00

$30.00
$400.00
$154.00
$76.44
$86.73
$63.00
$37.00
$198.00
$44.00
$1,532.08

$55.00
$48.00
$156.00



CHITTENANGO
ROCHESTER
CHITTENANGO
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
CHITTENANGO

ALBANY

ROCHESTER

10041403-TO
22781131-TO
22781131-TO
22781131-TO
2871879RX-TO
31E0075-2-TO

630-TO
DC2T-10300-
AA
ECVR12SAK-
TO

TAKE-OFF/LIGHT,B-U,4",LED
*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A
*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A
*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A
TAKE-OFF/DOSER PUMP
TAKE-OFF/SEAT BELT,BURG
TAKE-OFF/MIRROR,6x30

TAKE-OFF/ALT,150A,FORD

*TAKE-OFF*/LED LIGHT KIT,S/A

9.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
2.0

2.0

18.0

$20.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$618.00
$11.00
$15.00

$170.00

$65.00



