

From your friends at New York Bus Sales

## Blow Out "Take Off" Parts Specials

Occasionally we have new buses arrive for customers who chose to have different options installed than the units were originally ordered with and NYBS will remove the original option and install the new option. When this is done we end up will a limited supply of assorted parts whose only use has been in transport from the manufacturing plant to our facilities in New York State. We refer to these parts as "Take Off" parts and we re-sell these parts at a discounted price to anyone who can use them, thus creating a win-win situation, customers save money, we move parts. Below is our current list of "TAKE OFF" Parts, available on a first come first serve basis, with limited quantities available. If you see any parts of interest please contact any of our parts sales or customer service reps for assistance.

CHITTENANGO 800-962-5768 ROCHESTER 800-463-3232 ALBANY 866-867-1100



Location	Item Number	Description	AFS	List Store WO Core
ALBANY	00025926-TO	LIGHT BACKUP LIGHT ASSY 7"	1.0	\$10.00
ALBANY	00027287-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/SWT,BASE,NGR,OFF-ON	112.0	\$7.25
CHITTENANGO	00027886-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LATCH,ADJ,LOCKING	17.0	\$15.00
ALBANY	00041403-TO	TAKE-OFF/CHAMBER,BRAKE,30/30,MGM,WITH WELDED CLEVIS	2.0	\$122.00
ALBANY	00058596-TO	TAKE-OFF/HANGER,FRAME,HEND COMFORT AIR	3.0	\$110.00
CHITTENANGO	00078656-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/SEAT,DRVR,BL PF2	19.0	\$400.00
CHITTENANGO	00078696-to	TAKE-OFF/SEAT,DRVR,BOST,RTMSTR+AIR,BL,PF2,SHK	2.0	\$400.00
ALBANY	00082814-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,HALOGEN,AMBER	109.0	\$14.00
ROCHESTER	00082814-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,HALOGEN,AMBER	27.0	\$14.00
CHITTENANGO	00096175-TO	TAKE-OFF/SEAT,DRVR,NATIONAL,AIR,CHOCO,MORDURA	1.0	\$486.00
ROCHESTER	00097163-TO	TAKE-OFF/GLASS,WDO,BTM,TNT,LAM	13.0	\$30.00
ALBANY	00101057-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,LOLLIPOP,RH	2.0	\$11.00
ALBANY	00101058-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,LOLLIPOP,INCAN	3.0	\$8.00
CHITTENANGO	00124870-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,WRNG,AMB,7",HGN PT	19.0	\$11.00
CHITTENANGO	00127502-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR,CNVX,HTD,RMT,O/V	2.0	\$84.00
CHITTENANGO	00127650-TO	TAKE-OFF/GLASS,UPPER,O/O ENT DR,LAM/CLR,D3	15.0	\$25.00
ROCHESTER	00758342-TO	TAKE-OFF/HOOD,DUAL WARNING LIGHT,PRIMED	10.0	\$14.00
ALBANY	00817098-TO	TAKE-OFF/LIGHT,AMBER,TURN	19.0	\$14.70
ALBANY	00857656-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/STOP-TAIL,7"	46.0	\$11.00
ALBANY	00998534-TO	TAKE-OFF/HUBCAP,FRONT (CAP ONLY)	4.0	\$48.00
ALBANY	01025246-TO	TAKE-OFF/BRACKET ASSY,MTG,6X30,I/S MIRROR	1.0	\$9.00
ALBANY	01221167-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/SUN VISOR	4.0	\$41.00
ROCHESTER	01392075-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,B/U W/CLR LENS	48.0	\$5.00
ALBANY	01464569-TO	TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,POS,2/0,BAT/BAT,3 DELCO	1.0	\$19.00
ALBANY	01464577-TO	TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,NEG,2/0,BAT/BAT,3 DELCO	1.0	\$22.00
ROCHESTER	10001942-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,AMB,7",INCAN	19.0	\$8.00
CHITTENANGO	10005805-TO	TAKE-OFF/DASH ASSY	2.0	\$577.00
ROCHESTER	10006551-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/KIT,DCM,SWT,CRUISE CNTRL	6.0	\$63.00
ROCHESTER	10014869-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,W/MKR,INCAN,LH	6.0	\$13.00
ROCHESTER	10014870-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,DIR,W/MKR,INCAN,RH	8.0	\$13.00
CHITTENANGO	10019618-TO	TAKE-OFF/PIPE,EXHAUST,MUFFLER TRANSITION,FORD,CV	1.0	\$37.00
ALBANY	10020439-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LIGHT,B/U,4" LED	6.0	\$30.00
ROCHESTER	10021122-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/REAR BUMPER W/HOLE	1.0	\$400.00
ROCHESTER	10021319-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/BRAKE CHAMBER,30/30TL3	1.0	\$154.00
ROCHESTER	10021417-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD,CNVX,HTD,8x6	12.0	\$76.44
ROCHESTER	10021433-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/MIRROR HEAD,FLT,O/V,8x12	11.0	\$86.73
ROCHESTER	10021453-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/HEAD,MIRROR,CNVX,RMT,HTD	9.0	\$63.00
ALBANY	10023137-TO	TAKE-OFF/FAN,AUXILIARY,2 SPEED,6 IN.,DCM	2.0	\$37.00
ALBANY	10023284-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/ FILTER ASSY RACOR	2.0	\$198.00
CHITTENANGO	10029740-TO	TAKE-OFF/GLASS,LWR,O/O ENT DR,LAM CLR,T3	6.0	\$44.00
CHITTENANGO	10032751-TO	TAKE-OFF/HOOD ASSY,NEW LIGHT STYLE	1.0	\$1,532.08
ALBANY	10034530-TO	TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,POS TO BATT BOX STUD,4/0, ROLLER TRAY	1.0	\$55.00
ALBANY	10034894-TO	TAKE-OFF/CABLE,BAT,NEG TO FRAME GND,4/0, ALL TRAYS, BBCV	1.0	\$48.00
CHITTENANGO	10035387-TO	TAKE-OFF/WINDOW ASSY,35,SS,MIL FIN,TEMP,CLR	1.0	\$156.00

CHITTENANGO	10041403-TO	TAKE-OFF/LIGHT,B-U,4",LED	9.0	\$20.00
ROCHESTER	22781131-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A	4.0	\$175.00
CHITTENANGO	22781131-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A	4.0	\$175.00
ALBANY	22781131-TO	*TAKE-OFF*/ALT,GM,145A	4.0	\$175.00
ALBANY	2871879RX-TO	TAKE-OFF/DOSER PUMP	5.0	\$618.00
ALBANY	31E0075-2-TO	TAKE-OFF/SEAT BELT,BURG	1.0	\$11.00
CHITTENANGO	630-TO	TAKE-OFF/MIRROR,6x30	2.0	\$15.00
ALBANY	DC2T-10300- AA	TAKE-OFF/ALT,150A,FORD	2.0	\$170.00
ROCHESTER	ECVR12SAK- TO	*TAKE-OFF*/LED LIGHT KIT,S/A	18.0	\$65.00